
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$1,311.16

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

If Paid By

If Paid By

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$59.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

PUBLIC SCHOOLS
FIRE MSTU

  BY LOCAL BOARD
  BY STATE LAW

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

12/01/2020

12/01/2020

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2020  Paid Real Estate

2020  Paid Real Estate

0006

0006

85,000

3847700

3847700

5.0327

0.1100
0.4704

0.4629
0.4957

2.9980

Paid

Paid

0.2287

3.7010

Dec 31, 2020

Dec 31, 2020

0.3368

85,000
85,000
85,000
85,000

85,000
85,000

85,000

85,000
85,000

2020-00211187

2020-00211187

59.00

$1,271.83

$1,271.83

76.08

427.78

0.8950

NUTTING JORDAN & BRIANA
32043 RED TAIL BLVD
SORRENTO, FL
32776

NUTTING JORDAN & BRIANA
32043 RED TAIL BLVD
SORRENTO, FL
32776

F110   FIRE VACANT LAND

2019280801-000-17600

2019280801-000-17600

14.7312

32043 RED TAIL BLVD

HEATHROW COUNTRY ESTATE HOMES
PHASE 2 PB 57 PG 65-69 LOT 176ORB 5180
PG 1542

32043 RED TAIL BLVD

HEATHROW COUNTRY ESTATE HOMES PHASE 2
PB 57 PG 65-69 LOT 176ORB 5180 PG 1542

19.44

Receipt #

Receipt #

254.83
314.59

39.98
9.35

42.13
39.35

0
28.63

85,000

0

85,000
0

85,000
0

85,000
85,000

85,000
85,000 0

0
0

0

0
0

85,000

$1,252.16

85,000
85,000




