DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

## NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2020 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
2019280801-000-17600		3847700	0006

NUTTING JORDAN & BRIANA 32043 RED TAIL BLVD SORRENTO, FL 32776 32043 RED TAIL BLVD

HEATHROW COUNTRY ESTATE HOMES PHASE 2 PB 57 PG 65-69 LOT 1760RB 5180 PG 1542

### PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	85,000	0	85,000	5.0327	427.78
AMBULANCE MSTU	85,000	0	85,000	0.4629	39.35
STORMWATER ROADS PARKS	85,000	0	85,000	0.4957	42.13
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	85,000	0	85,000	0.1100	9.35
FIRE MSTU	85,000	0	85,000	0.4704	39.98
PUBLIC SCHOOLS					
BY STATE LAW	85,000	0	85,000	3.7010	314.59
BY LOCAL BOARD	85,000	0	85,000	2.9980	254.83
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	85,000	0	85,000	0.2287	19.44
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	85,000	0	85,000	0.3368	28.63
N LAKE CNTY HOSP	85,000	0	85,000	0.8950	76.08
			TOTAL:	14.7312	\$1,252.16

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS		
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT
F110 FIRE VACANT LAND		59.00
N	ON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:	\$59.00

#### COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$1,311.16

If Paid By Please Pay	Dec 31, 2020 \$0.00				
Paid	1.	2/01/2020 Receipt #	2020-00211187	\$1,271.83	

## **DAVID W. JORDAN**

# NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2020 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUN	IDS TO DAVID W. JOI	RDAN, TAX COLLECT	OR · PO BOX 327 · T	AVARES, FL 32778-03	<u>327 · 352-343-9602</u>
If Paid By	Dec 31, 2020				
Please Pay	\$0.00				
			000		

NUTTING JORDAN & BRIANA 32043 RED TAIL BLVD SORRENTO, FL 32776 32043 RED TAIL BLVD

HEATHROW COUNTRY ESTATE HOMES PHASE 2 PB 57 PG 65-69 LOT 1760RB 5180 PG 1542

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW	CODE	ALTERN	ΑΤΕ ΚΕΥ	MILLAGE CODE
2019280801-000-17600			384	7700	0006
Paid	12/01/2020 Receip	t# 2020-	-00211187	\$1,271.83	